The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. info@prosetechnologies.com
NCA50 Series Network Cabinet
PROSE Technologies | www.prosetechnologies.com | dw.prosetechnologies.com
 1 / 7 Rev. 1.2
Application
To adapt to different application scenarios, PROSE provides many types of network cabinet, to meet the different needs of customers in
cost, use space, portability and other aspects.
Network cabinet front (Glass door)          Network cabinet rear (Mesh door)

PROSE Technologies | www.prosetechnologies.com | dw.prosetechnologies.com
 5 / 7 Rev. 1.2
 Ordering Information
No  PN   Description   Weight
1 NCA50-226060-SGSM2-2DB12 22U,600W,600D, Glass/Mesh,2side w/o lock,2fans, Detachable, Black, 1PDU,6UK port with Cable,1Rail
2 NCA50-226080-SGSM2-4DB12 22U,600W,800D, Glass/Mesh,2side w/o lock,4fans, Detachable, Black, 1PDU,6UK port with Cable,1Rail
3 NCA50-226100-SGSM2-4DB12 22U,600W,1000D, Glass/Mesh,2side w/o lock,4fans, Detachable, Black, 1PDU,6UK port with Cable,1Rail
4 NCA50-276060-SGSM2-2DB12 28U,600W,600D, Glass/Mesh,2side w/o lock,2fans, Detachable, Black, 1PDU,6UK port with Cable,1Rail
5 NCA50-276080-SGSM2-4DB12 28U,600W,800D, Glass/Mesh,2side w/o lock,4fans, Detachable, Black, 1PDU,6UK port with Cable,1Rail
6 NCA50-276100-SGSM2-4DB12 28U,600W,1000D, Glass/Mesh,2side w/o lock,4fans, Detachable, Black, 1PDU,6UK port with Cable,1Rail
7 NCA50-326060-SGSM2-2DB12 32U,600W,600D, Glass/Mesh,2side w/o lock,2fans, Detachable, Black, 1PDU,6UK port with Cable,1Rail
8 NCA50-326080-SGSM2-4DB12 32U,600W,800D, Glass/Mesh,2side w/o lock,4fans, Detachable, Black, 1PDU,6UK port with Cable,1Rail
9 NCA50-326100-SGSM2-4DB12 32U,600W,1000D, Glass/Mesh,2side w/o lock,4fans, Detachable, Black, 1PDU,6UK port with Cable,1Rail
10 NCA50-376060-SGSM2-2DB12 37U,600W,600D, Glass/Mesh,2side w/o lock,2fans, Detachable, Black, 1PDU,6UK port with Cable,1Rail
11 NCA50-376080-SGSM2-4DB12 37U,600W,800D, Glass/Mesh,2side w/o lock,4fans, Detachable, Black, 1PDU,6UK port with Cable,1Rail
12 NCA50-376100-SGSM2-4DB12 37U,600W,1000D, Glass/Mesh,2side w/o lock,4fans, Detachable, Black, 1PDU,6UK port with Cable,1Rail
13 NCA50-376110-SGSM2-4DB12 37U,600W,1100D, Glass/Mesh,2side w/o lock,4fans, Detachable, Black, 1PDU,6UK port with Cable,1Rail
14 NCA50-376120-SGSM2-4DB12 37U,600W,1200D, Glass/Mesh,2side w/o lock,4fans, Detachable, Black, 1PDU,6UK port with Cable,1Rail
15 NCA50-378080-SGSM2-4DB12 37U,800W,800D, Glass/Mesh,2side w/o lock,4fans, Detachable, Black, 1PDU,6UK port with Cable,1Rail
16 NCA50-378100-SGSM2-4DB12 37U,800W,1000D, Glass/Mesh,2side w/o lock,4fans, Detachable, Black, 1PDU,6UK port with Cable,1Rail
17 NCA50-378110-SGSM2-4DB12 37U,800W,1100D, Glass/Mesh,2side w/o lock,4fans, Detachable, Black, 1PDU,6UK port with Cable,1Rail
18 NCA50-378120-SGSM2-4DB12 37U,800W,1200D, Glass/Mesh,2side w/o lock,4fans, Detachable, Black, 1PDU,6UK port with Cable,1Rail
19 NCA50-426060-SGSM2-2DB12 42U,600W,600D, Glass/Mesh,2side w/o lock,2fans, Detachable, Black, 1PDU,6UK port with Cable,1Rail
20 NCA50-426080-SGSM2-4DB12 42U,600W,800D, Glass/Mesh,2side w/o lock,4fans, Detachable, Black, 1PDU,6UK port with Cable,1Rail
21 NCA50-426100-SGSM2-4DB12 42U,600W,1000D, Glass/Mesh,2side w/o lock,4fans, Detachable, Black, 1PDU,6UK port with Cable,1Rail
22 NCA50-426110-SGSM2-4DB12 42U,600W,1100D, Glass/Mesh,2side w/o lock,4fans, Detachable, Black, 1PDU,6UK port with Cable,1Rail
23 NCA50-426120-SGSM2-4DB12 42U,600W,1200D, Glass/Mesh,2side w/o lock,4fans, Detachable, Black, 1PDU,6UK port with Cable,1Rail